
Away Team Home Team Date Start Time Field

SR Regulators SR Ducks Saturday, March 2, 2024 4:15 PM PLL Field #2

WLLL Las Chicas QHLL Bruins RAINED OUT Quartz Hill HS

WLLL Vipers QHLL Bruins RAINED OUT Quartz Hill HS

SR Ducks QHLL Bruins Monday, March 4, 2024 7:30 PM PLL Field #2

SR Regulators WLLL Vipers RAINED OUT PV A

WLLL Vipers WLLL Las Chicas Saturday, March 9, 2024 7:30 PM PV A

SR Regulators QHLL Bruins Saturday, March 9, 2024 9:00 AM QHLL Field #1

SR Ducks SR Regulators Monday, March 11, 2024 7:30 PM PLL Field #2

WLLL Las Chicas CHL GIANTS Saturday, March 16, 2024 12:00 PM PV A

QHLL Bruins WLLL Las Chicas Saturday, March 16, 2024 3:00 PM PV A

WLLL Vipers SR Ducks Saturday, March 16, 2024 2:15 PM PLL Field #2

SR Regulators QHLL Bruins Tuesday, March 19, 2024 7:30 PM QHLL Field #1

SR Ducks WLLL Las Chicas Wednesday, March 20, 2024 7:30 PM PV A

WLLL Vipers SR Regulators Saturday, March 23, 2024 2:15 PM PLL Field #2

QHLL Bruins SR Ducks Saturday, March 23, 2024 4:45 PM PLL Field #2

WLLL Las Chicas WLLL Vipers Thursday, March 28, 2024 6:00 PM PV A

WLLL Las Chicas SR Regulators Monday, April 1, 2024 7:30 PM PLL Field #2

SR Ducks QHLL Bruins Monday, April 1, 2024 6:00 PM PV A

WLLL Vipers WLLL Las Chicas Thursday, April 4, 2024 6:00 PM PV A

WLLL Vipers QHLL Bruins Saturday, April 6, 2024 10:00 AM Quartz Hill HS

SR Regulators SR Ducks Saturday, April 6, 2024 11:30 AM PLL Field #2

QHLL Bruins SR Regulators Monday, April 8, 2024 7:30 PM PLL Field #2

SR Ducks WLLL Vipers Wednesday, April 10, 2024 7:30 PM PV A

SR Regulators WLLL Vipers Saturday, April 13, 2024 5:15 PM PV A

WLLL Las Chicas SR Ducks Saturday, April 13, 2024 2:15 PM PLL Field #2

SR Ducks SR Regulators Monday, April 15, 2024 7:30 PM PLL Field #2

SR Regulators WLLL Las Chicas Wednesday, April 17, 2024 7:30 PM PV A

WLLL Las Chicas WLLL Vipers Saturday, April 20, 2024 2:15 PM PV A

SR Ducks QHLL Bruins Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:00 AM Quartz Hill HS

SR Regulators QHLL Bruins Monday, April 22, 2024 7:30 PM PLL Field #3

WLLL Vipers SR Ducks Monday, April 22, 2024 7:30 PM PLL Field #2

QHLL Bruins WLLL Las Chicas Wednesday, April 24, 2024 7:30 PM PV A

SR Ducks WLLL Las Chicas Saturday, April 27, 2024 4:30 PM PV A

WLLL Vipers SR Regulators Saturday, April 27, 2024 2:15 PM PLL Field #2

WLLL Las Chicas SR Regulators Monday, April 29, 2024 7:30 PM PLL Field #2

QHLL Bruins WLLL Vipers Wednesday, May 1, 2024 7:30 PM PV A

SR Regulators SR Ducks Saturday, May 4, 2024 2:15 PM PLL Field #2

WLLL Vipers WLLL Las Chicas Saturday, May 4, 2024 7:00 PM PV A

WLLL Las Chicas QHLL Bruins Monday, May 6, 2024 6:00 PM PV A

SR Ducks WLLL Vipers Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:00 PM PV A

QHLL Bruins SR Regulators Saturday, May 11, 2024 9:00 AM PLL Field #2

WLLL Las Chicas SR Ducks Saturday, May 11, 2024 2:15 PM PLL Field #2

QHLL Bruins SR Regulators Monday, May 13, 2024 7:30 PM PLL Field #2

SR Regulators WLLL Vipers Wednesday, May 15, 2024 7:30 PM PV A

QHLL Bruins WLLL Vipers Saturday, May 18, 2024 4:30 PM PV A
WLLL Las Chicas SR Ducks Saturday, May 18, 2024 2:15 PM PLL Field #2
WLLL Las Chicas WLLL Vipers Wednesday, May 22, 2024 5:00 PM PV A

SENIOR SOFTBALL


